
STARTERS

Beef carpaccio
Thin slices of beef fillet, balsamic cream, 
arugula, grated parmesan, pesto sauce

Seafood salad
Prawns, calamari, white fish, mussels, lime 

vinaigrette

Mediterranean salad
Ricotta with oregano, olives, cucumbers, 

cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette

Octopus salad
Octopus, avocado, candied tomatoes, citrus 

vinaigrette

Avocado with shrimp
Shrimps, avocado, shallots, candied 

tomatoes, cocktail sauce

Caesar salad
Romaine lettuce, chicken breast, parmesan, 
quail eggs, garlic croutons, Caesar dressing

105

120

75

90

75

95

TO SHARE

Rock shrimps

Prawn croquettes

Popcorn chicken

Chicken spring rolls

Galician-style octopus

Cheese cigars

Prawn popcorn

Russian salad

Tortilla

Fried calamari

Pimientos de Padron

Prawns pil-pil

Shrimp spring rolls

Patatas bravas

Cheese platter

90

65

65

75

120

105

70

60

60

65

60

80

90

60

110



 FROM LAND AND SEA

Chicken strips
Chicken breast, mushroom sauce and 

parmesan cream

Chicken supreme
Chicken breast, mushrooms, herb-

infused jus

Beef burger
Ground beef fillet, caramelized onions, 

candied tomatoes, cheddar, tartar sauce

Beef strips
Beef fillet slices, mushroom sauce and 

parmesan cream

Pan-seared beef fillet
Pan-seared beef fillet, rich jus

Ribeye steak
Ribeye seared in butter, pepper sauce

130

130

145

180

205

190

Grilled octopus
Grilled octopus with olive oil

Salmon fillet
Pan-seared salmon fillet, dill and lemon 

sauce

Paella (1 person)
Saffron rice, prawns, calamari, mussels, 

octopus, bell peppers, peas

Grilled sea bass
Whole grilled sea bass with olive oil

140

220

130

210

Sautéed vegetables

Homemade fries

Mushroom risotto

Mashed potatoes

25

25

30

30

SIDES

*Your dish includes one side of your choice



DESSERTS

Tiramisu
Creamy mascarpone flavored with coffee 

and cocoa

French toast
Pan-fried bread with butter, caramel, 

raspberries

Chocolate fondant
Molten chocolate cake with a scoop of 

vanilla ice cream

Seasonal fruit platter
Assortment of seasonal fruits

Vanilla crème brûlée
Creamy Madagascar vanilla custard

Red fruit cheesecake
Mascarpone cream, red fruit coulis, 

speculoos crumble with fleur de sel, lemon 
zest

55

65

60

90

50

55

Make
your

night
a little

sweetter


