

STARTERS

		Prawn croquettes	65
Avocado with shrimp Shrimps, avocado, shallots, candied tomatoes, cocktail sauce	75	Rock shrimps	90
		Popcorn chicken	65
Mediterranean salad Ricotta with oregano, olives, cucumbers,	75	Russian salad	60
cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette		Tortilla	60
Octopus salad	90	Prawn popcorn	70
Octopus, avocado, candied tomatoes, citrus vinaigrette		Pimientos de Padron	60
·		Fried calamari	65
Caesar salad Romaine lettuce, chicken breast, parmesan,	95	Cheese cigars	105
quail eggs, garlic croutons, Caesar dressing		Chicken spring rolls	75
Beef carpaccio	105	Prawns pil-pil	80
Thin slices of beef fillet, balsamic cream, arugula, grated parmesan, pesto sauce		Shrimp spring rolls	90
		Patatas bravas	60
Seafood salad Prawns, calamari, white fish, mussels, lime	120	Cheese platter	110
vinaigrette		Galician-style octopus	120

FROM LAND SEA

Chicken strips Chicken breast, mushroom sauce and parmesan cream	130	Paella (1 person) Saffron rice, prawns, calamari, mussels, octopus, bell peppers, peas	13
Chicken supreme Chicken breast, mushrooms, herb- infused jus	130	Grilled octopus Grilled octopus with olive oil	14
Beef burger Ground beef fillet, caramelized onions, candied tomatoes, cheddar, tartar sauce	145	Grilled sea bass Whole grilled sea bass with olive oil	21
Beef strips Beef fillet slices, mushroom sauce and parmesan cream	180	Salmon fillet Pan-seared salmon fillet, dill and lemon sauce	22
Ribeye steak Ribeye seared in butter, pepper sauce	190		
		SIDES	
Pan-seared beef fillet Pan-seared beef fillet, rich jus	205		
		Sautéed vegetables	25
		Homemade fries	25
		Mushroom risotto	30
		Mashed potatoes	30



Assortment of seasonal fruits

		50	Vanilla crème brûlée Creamy Madagascar vanilla custard
Make	Make		
ream, red fruit coulis,	wight	55	Red fruit cheesecake Mascarpone cream, red fruit coulis, speculoos crumble with fleur de sel, lemon zest
VIII	V119V1C		
one flavored with coffee	a	55	Tiramisu Creamy mascarpone flavored with coffee and cocoa
e cake with a scoop of	Sweet	60	Chocolate fondant Molten chocolate cake with a scoop of vanilla ice cream
with butter, caramel,		65	French toast Pan-fried bread with butter, caramel, raspberries
l fruit platter 90		90	Seasonal fruit platter

your

little